Position

Transit Manager
Program Manager Il
Program Manager Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$129,736
$77,668
$74,557
$48,519

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,575
$35,564
$31,781
$16,129



