Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transit Manager		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$129,736	\$42,575
Program Manager II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$77,668	\$35,564
Program Manager II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$74,557	\$31,781
Administrative Assistant II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$48,519	\$16,129